Життєвий світ українського козацтва
2024


	







	
	
	
	Участь в дискусіях
	
	Презентація
	
	Заліковий тест
	
	Залікова оцінка
	
	



Залік

	Гостренко Олексій 
	
	
	
	2
	
	68
	
	9,29
	
	15
	
	93

	Жолобова Влада
	
	
	
	
	
	73
	
	10
	
	15
	
	98

	Кононюк Юлія 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Костоглод Анастасія 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10
	
	15
	
	

	Ляхов Микита
	
	
	
	2
	
	73
	
	
	
	15
	
	90

	Філоненко Андрій
	
	
	
	
	
	70
	
	8,57
	
	15
	
	94

	Балак Марина 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Бондарєв Владислав
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8,57
	
	15
	
	

	Діченко Карина 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Кірєєв Андрій 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Лук’яненко Данило 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10
	
	15
	
	

	Пархоменко Владислав 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Притула Ілля 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Сапко Артем 
	
	
	
	
	
	74
	
	10
	
	15
	
	99

	Степанова Анастасія 
	
	
	
	
	
	40
	
	7,86
	
	12
	
	60

	Москаленко Єлизавета 
	
	
	
	
	
	73
	
	10
	
	15
	
	98



